B UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANKas duplica Cruiser Men 35/44 (16 Com

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
1
12
13

MaTe-SHEETS.CAM

16
908
35
152
816
604
4
611
643
839
838
637
824
40
811
590

Vitor José PLENTZ
Rodolfo HOLSBACH

Julio FLACH

Diego Rafael CODEVILA
André FAGUNDES

Maikel Adrian MONROY
Paulo FLACH

Marcelo KAMPFF

José Augusto SCHAEFER
Marcelo Costa SANTOS
Jober Francisco RAMALHO JUNIOR
Ismael BECKENKAMP
André Oreques FONSECA
Laércio Gongalves ROQUE
Pablo LANGIE

Bruno Diaz PINTO

Copa Decola BMX

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
DNF

BMX Event Manager© by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
Evento Promocional

21/07/2019 12:34:11

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF | 1/2 1/4 1/8 | 1116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00 1st

1st 2nd 1st 4,00

2nd 5th 2nd 9,00 2nd

5th 5th 3rd 13,00 3rd

4th 2nd 4th 10,00 6th

2nd 1st 2nd 5,00 3rd

3rd 3rd 4th 10,00 2nd

5th 3rd 3rd 11,00 4th

4th 4th 5th 13,00

7th 4th 6th 17,00

6th Tth 5th 18,00

8th 6th 7th 21,00 5th

3rd  DNF:8 CR:10 21,00

6th CR:10 DNS # 1st

7th  CR:10 DNS # 5th
CR:10 DNS DNS # 4th

Resultados completos

Page 1



B UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANKas duplica Cruiser 45+ (14 Competidol

0 ~NOo OB WwN

(=]

10
1
12
13
14

27
42
250
47
159
617
833
815
646
222
11
18
808
870

Rafael Marques DA SILVA
Naercio Carlos SCWHARZ
Arison Antonio RAKOWSKI
Marcelo Domingues KUPLIC
Anselmo ROEHRS JR

Paulo Ricardo REIS

Luiz Alberto Avila RODRIGUI
Fabio Peixe NADER

Marcelo Clairton RAIL
Giuliano Kunzler BUSSMANN
Leonardo Machado DE SOUZA
Hugo Almo KRINDGES
Sandro Ricardo SCHIAVON
Francisco Guaraldi SOLAZ

RANKas duplica Boys 13/14 (10 Competidor

= O 00 NO U1 b WhN —~

o

MaTe-SHEETS.CAM

130
600
826
800

22
621
780
639

99
208

Vinicius Fagundes LOPES
Pietro Kleemann BUHLER
Jodo Vitor Nunes RAMALHO
Nicolas Mateus Almeida ALV
Erick Enrique Rocha DE OLI!
Pedro Lucas RAIL

Nicolas WASLAWOSI

Kaua Vieira RAMOS

Arthur Vicente LEHNEN
Henri Cordeiro DA SILVA

Copa Decola BMX

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event Manager© by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

Evento Promocional

21/07/2019 12:34:11

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF | 1/2 1/4 1/8 1I16| 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00

2nd 4th 2nd 8,00

4th 2nd 4th 10,00

1st 1st 1st 3,00

4th 4th 3rd 11,00

5th 3rd 3rd 11,00

3rd 3rd 4th 10,00

2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00

3rd 6th 5th 14,00

6th 5th 5th 16,00

7th 5th 6th 18,00

7th 7th 6th 20,00

6th 7th 7th 20,00

5th 6th  CR:9 20,00

1st 1st 1st 3,00

2nd 1st 2nd 5,00

1st 4th 1st 6,00

4th 3rd 3rd 10,00

3rd 2nd 4th 9,00

3rd 2nd 4th 9,00

2nd 3rd 2nd 7,00

4th 4th 3rd 11,00

5th CR:7  5th 17,00

5th CR:7  5th 17,00

Resultados completos

Page 2



B UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANKas duplica Boys 9/10 (13 Competidore

0 ~NOo OB WwN

-
- o

12

95
859
616

28

26
170
153
822
157

7

74

2
152

Leonardo Valentim DA SILV/
Joel Henrique Vargas MACH
Felipe RAMOS

Jo#o Laércio Dias ROQUE
Murilo SCHWARZ

Raul Carlesso HOLSBACH
Vinicius Andreatta PEREIRA
Vitor Cecconello NADER
Vinicius ASSMANN
Henrique Borges CARVALHO
Athrius Krammer ZINN
Rafael CIECELSI

Henrique ZIEBEL

RANKas duplica Men 17/34 (13 Competidore

0 ~NOo Ok WwN

1
12
13

MaTe-SHEETS.CAM

608
606
154
158
7
165
851
809
201
176
288
305
81

Douglas Henrique Kievel FOI
Alisson Rodrigo Xavier PERE
Eduardo Augusto MACHADC
Lucas Krainovic LANDESVA’
Tales Cristiano Martins VITA
lago Rafael DA SILVA

Lucas Gabriel SANTIAGO
Dione GOULART

Paulo Ricardo DALTOE
Matheus LAUSCHNER

Julio MELLO

Mequias DOS SANTOS
Fernando Friederich DA SILVA

Copa Decola BMX

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
DNF

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BMX Event Manager© by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

Evento Promocional

21/07/2019 12:34:11

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF | 1/2 1/4 1/8 1l16| 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
1st 2nd 1st 4,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
2nd 1st 2nd 5,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
5th 7th 5th 17,00
7th 6th 6th 19,00
6th 5th  CR:9 20,00
CR:8 DNS DNS #
3rd 3rd 2nd 8,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd 2nd 3rd 7,00
1st 1st 4th 6,00
4th 4th 2nd 10,00
3rd 2nd 3rd 8,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
2nd 3rd 1st 6,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
6th 6th 7th 19,00
7th 7th 6th 20,00

Resultados completos

Page 3



B UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANKas duplica Men 35+ (9 Competidores)

151
823
166
629
876
909
604
253
172

O O N O W N —

Rafael OLIVEIRA
Alexandre Costa SANTOS
Douglas FACCIN

John Pablo DA SILVA
Mauricio BARBOSA
Rodolfo HOSLBACH
Maikel Adrian MONROY
Marlon BALBON

Fabio Alexandre DA ROSA

RANKas duplica Girls 13/16 (4 Competidore:

1 630
2 160
3 37
4 2

Julia Kappi RIBEIRO

Julia GRASEL

Juliana Marques DA SILVA -
Leticia CIECELSKI - ATE 12

RANKas duplica Elite Women (7 Competidol

306
603
301
313
312
731
802

~NOo O wWwND -

MaTe-SHEETS.CAM

Janine SCHWENDLER
Mayra MONROY

Sinara STOLL

Nandyala Lopes BARCELOS
Brenda VIEIRA

Monique AZEVEDO

Tadieli Lerina CORREA

Copa Decola BMX

BMX Event Manager© by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
Evento Promocional

21/07/2019 12:34:11

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 1/2 1/4 1/8 1l16| 1/32 | TT1 TT2
Final |
1st | st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd | st 1st 1st 3,00
3rd | 3rd 3rd 2nd 8,00
4th | 4th 5th 4th 13,00
5th | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
6th | 2nd 2nd 3rd 7,00
7th | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
| 4th 4th 4th 12,00
|  5th 4th 5th 14,00
|
Puntos |
500 | 3rd 1st 1st 5,00
600 | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
8,00 | 1st DNF:4 3rd 8,00
11,00 | 4th 3rd 4th 11,00
|
Puntos |
500 | st 2nd 2nd 5,00
7,00 | 5th 1st 1st 7,00
8,00 | 2nd 3rd 3rd 8,00
11,00 | 3rd 4th 4th 11,00
14,00 | 4th 5th 5th 14,00
19,00 | 6th 7th 6th 19,00
20,00 | T7th 6th 7th 20,00
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Resultados completos

Page 4



B UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANKas duplica Mountain Bike (7 Competid

789
831
765
866
173
877
840

~NOo O wWwND -

Luis Felipe COSTA

Juliano Batista Da Silveira R(
Douglas William BETTI

Jean P. DOS SANTOS

Yuri TENNEPOHL

Chiquinh ARRUDA

Mariane Dihl CECCONELLO

RANKas duplica Cruiser Men até 34 (6 Comj

704
835
841
215
820
310

D OB WN

Marcio Luis Borsatto LUTKEI
Douglas Maciel MELLO
Wagner De Souza PORTO
Augusto RAKOWSKI
Alisson Braga FARIAS
Murilo Ribeiro DA ROSA

RANKas duplica Boys até 6 (7 Competidore:

602
168
817
805
164
169

60

~NOo O wWwND -

MaTe-SHEETS.CAM

Mikael MONRQY

Germano Carlesso HOLSBA!
Jodo Eduardo MACHADO
Felipe LIMA

Leonardo HERNANDES
Jorge Leonardo SANTOS
Jodo Davi RAMBO

Copa Decola BMX

BMX Event Manager© by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

Evento Promocional

21/07/2019 12:34:11

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | T TT2
Puntos |
500 | 2nd 1st 2nd 5,00
8,00 | st 6th 1st 8,00
10,00 | 3rd 2nd 5th 10,00
11,00 | 4th 4th 3rd 11,00
13,00 | 6th 3rd 4th 13,00
16,00 | 5th 5th 6th 16,00
21,00 | T7th Tth 7th 21,00
|
Puntos |
3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
6,00 | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
10,00 | 4th 3rd 3rd 10,00
12,00 | 3rd 5th 4th 12,00
16,00 | 5th 6th 5th 16,00
20,00 | REL+2:¢ 4th  CR:8 20,00
|
Puntos |
3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
6,00 | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
9,00 | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
14,00 | 4th 4th 6th 14,00
16,00 | T7th 5th 4th 16,00
16,00 | 5th 6th 5th 16,00
20,00 | 6th Tth 7th 20,00
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Resultados completos

Page 5



B UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANKas duplica Boys 7/8 (6 Competidores)

D OB WN

808
641

24
304
161
171

Miguel GOULART

Bernardo Centeno SCHMIDT
Bento De Oliveira BAUM
Lucas LAUER

Rafael Henrique DRACHLER
Gustavo MARQUES

RANKas duplica Boys 11/12 (5 Competidore

1
2
3
4

642
855
21
163
156

Pablo Centeno SCHMIDT
Bruno Cecconello NADER
Jodo Vitor Marques DA SILV.
Murilo Rafael DE ALMEIDA
Matheus Da Silva RODRIGU

RANKas duplica Boys 15/16 (5 Competidore

OB W N -

750
607
806
737
812

Michel Gonsalves DE OLIVE
Leonardo Ross Marques DA
Ercik LIMA

Emanuel Frederico ROST
Gustavo LIMA

RANKas duplica Elite Men (8 Competidores)

~NOo O wWwND -

MaTe-SHEETS.CAM

640
122
650
199
644
346
803
495

Avriel Jodo DA SILVA

Elisson RODRIGUES
Leonardo Henrique DE SOU.
Diego Ernandes LOPES
Edson BUHLER

Leonardo Antonio BORBA
Filipe Lopes NASCIMENTO
lago Reinheimer MACHADO

Copa Decola BMX

BMX Event Manager© by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

Evento Promocional

21/07/2019 12:34:11

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | T TT2
Puntos |
3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
6,00 | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
9,00 | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
12,00 | 4th 4th 4th 12,00
15,00 | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
18,00 | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
|
Puntos |
3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
6,00 | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
9,00 | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
12,00 | 4th 4th 4th 12,00
# | CR77 DNS DNS #
|
Puntos |
3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
6,00 | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
11,00 | 3rd 5th 3rd 11,00
11,00 | 4th 3rd 4th 11,00
14,00 | 5th 4th  DNF:5 14,00
|
Puntos |
3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
10,00 | 2nd 6th 2nd 10,00
12,00 | 3rd 2nd 7th 12,00
13,00 | T7th 3rd 3rd 13,00
13,00 | 5th 4th 4th 13,00
14,00 | 4th 5th 5th 14,00
19,00 | 6th Tth 6th 19,00
# | CR:10 DNS DNS #
|
|

Resultados completos

Page 6



