						-											[pints Thro	
							мото	POINTS				мото	RUN				2 11	Run O		Total
					•				~	-	•			4/0	4/4	4/0			-	TTO
	NKaa duudka	Curvisor Man 25/44 (46 Com	Cincl. 1	1	2	3	4	5	6	/	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RA	•	a Cruiser Men 35/44 (16 Com	Final																	
1	16	Vitor José PLENTZ	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00		1st						
2	908	Rodolfo HOLSBACH	2nd	1st	2nd	1st						4,00								
3	35	Julio FLACH	3rd	2nd	5th	2nd						9,00		2nd						
4	152	Diego Rafael CODEVILA	4th	5th	5th	3rd						13,00		3rd						
5	816	André FAGUNDES	5th	4th	2nd	4th						10,00		6th						
6	604	Maikel Adrian MONROY	6th	2nd	1st	2nd						5,00		3rd						
7	41	Paulo FLACH	7th	3rd	3rd	4th						10,00		2nd						
8	611	Marcelo KAMPFF	DNF	5th	3rd	3rd						11,00		4th						
9	643	José Augusto SCHAEFER	1	4th	4th	5th						13,00								
10	839	Marcelo Costa SANTOS	1	7th	4th	6th						17,00								
11	838	Jober Francisco RAMALHO JUNIOR	1	6th	7th	5th						18,00								
12	637	Ismael BECKENKAMP	1	8th	6th	7th						21,00		5th						
13	824	André Oreques FONSECA	1	3rd	DNF:8	CR:10						21,00								
-	40	Laércio Gonçalves ROQUE	Í	6th	CR:10	DNS						##		1st						
-	811	Pablo LANGIE	Í	7th	CR:10	DNS						##		5th						
-	590	Bruno Diaz PINTO	İ	CR:10	DNS	DNS						##		4th						

Copa Decola BMX

Τ

																		F Run (oints Thro Off	ough Toi
							мото	POINTS				мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	Т
RANK	as duplic	a Cruiser 45+ (14 Competido	Final																	
1	27	Rafael Marques DA SILVA	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	42	Naercio Carlos SCWHARZ	2nd	2nd	4th	2nd						8,00								
3	250	Arison Antonio RAKOWSKI	3rd	4th	2nd	4th						10,00								
4	47	Marcelo Domingues KUPLIC	4th	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
5	159	Anselmo ROEHRS JR	5th	4th	4th	3rd						11,00								
6	617	Paulo Ricardo REIS	6th	5th	3rd	3rd						11,00								
7	833	Luiz Alberto Avila RODRIGUI	7th	3rd	3rd	4th						10,00								
8	815	Fábio Peixe NADER	8th	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
9	646	Marcelo Clairton RAIL	1	3rd	6th	5th						14,00								
10	222	Giuliano Kunzler BUSSMANN	Í	6th	5th	5th						16,00								
11	11	Leonardo Machado DE SOUZA	Í	7th	5th	6th						18,00								
12	18	Hugo Almo KRINDGES	Í	7th	7th	6th						20,00								
13	808	Sandro Ricardo SCHIAVON	Í	6th	7th	7th						20,00								
14	870	Francisco Guaraldi SOLAZ	I	5th	6th	CR:9						20,00								
RANK	as duplic	a Boys 13/14 (10 Competidor	∣ Final ∣																	
1	130	Vinicius Fagundes LOPES	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	600	Pietro Kleemann BUHLER	2nd	2nd	1st	2nd						5,00								
3	826	João Vitor Nunes RAMALHO	3rd	1st	4th	1st						6,00								
4	800	Nicolas Mateus Almeida ALV	4th	4th	3rd	3rd						10,00								
5	22	Erick Enrique Rocha DE OLI	5th j	3rd	2nd	4th						9,00								
6	621	Pedro Lucas RAIL	6th j	3rd	2nd	4th						9,00								
7	780	Nicolas WASLAWOSI	7th j	2nd	3rd	2nd						7,00								
8	639	Kauã Vieira RAMOS	8th i	4th	4th	3rd						11,00								
9	99	Arthur Vicente LEHNEN	i	5th	CR:7	5th						17,00								
	208	Henri Cordeiro DA SILVA		5th	CR:7	5th						17,00								

Copa Decola BMX

T

																		P Run C	oints Thro Off	ough Tota
							мото і	POINTS				мото	RUN				3 HI	EAT FIN	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT
RANK	as duplic	a Boys 9/10 (13 Competidore	Final																	
1	95	Leonardo Valentim DA SILVA	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	859	Joel Henrique Vargas MACH	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
3	616	Felipe RAMOS	3rd	1st	2nd	1st						4,00								
4	28	João Laércio Dias ROQUE	4th	3rd	3rd	3rd						9,00								
5	26	Murilo SCHWARZ	5th	2nd	1st	2nd						5,00								
6	170	Raul Carlesso HOLSBACH	6th	4th	4th	4th						12,00								
7	153	Vinicius Andreatta PEREIRA	7th	4th	4th	4th						12,00								
8	822	Vitor Cecconello NADER	DNF	3rd	3rd	3rd						9,00								
9	157	Vinicius ASSMANN		5th	5th	5th						15,00								
10	71	Henrique Borges CARVALHO		5th	7th	5th						17,00								
11	74	Athrius Krammer ZINN		7th	6th	6th						19,00								
12	2	Rafael CIECELSI		6th	5th	CR:9						20,00								
-	152	Henrique ZIEBEL		CR:8	DNS	DNS						##								
RANK	as duplic	a Men 17/34 (13 Competidore	∣ ∣Final																	
1	608	Douglas Henrique Kievel FOI	1st	3rd	3rd	2nd						8,00								
2	606	Alisson Rodrigo Xavier PERE	2nd	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
3	154	Eduardo Augusto MACHADC	3rd	2nd	2nd	3rd						7,00								
1	158	Lucas Krainovic LANDESVA ⁻	4th	1st	1st	4th						6,00								
5	71	Tales Cristiano Martins VITA	5th	4th	4th	2nd						10,00								
6	165	lago Rafael DA SILVA	6th	3rd	2nd	3rd						8,00								
7	851	Lucas Gabriel SANTIAGO	7th	4th	4th	4th						12,00								
8	809	Dione GOULART	8th	2nd	3rd	1st						6,00								
9	201	Paulo Ricardo DALTOÉ		5th	5th	5th						15,00								
10	176	Matheus LAUSCHNER		5th	5th	5th						15,00								
11	288	Julio MELLO		6th	6th	6th						18,00								
12	305	Mequias DOS SANTOS		6th	6th	7th						19,00								
	81	Fernando Friederich DA SILVA	-	7th	7th	6th						20,00								

			•															P Run C	oints Thr	ough Total
							мото і	POINTS				мото	RUN				3 HI	EAT FIN		
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RAN	Kas duplic	a Men 35+ (9 Competidores)	Final																	
1	151	Rafael OLIVEIRA	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	823	Alexandre Costa SANTOS	2nd	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
3	166	Douglas FACCIN	3rd	3rd	3rd	2nd						8,00								
4	629	John Pablo DA SILVA	4th	4th	5th	4th						13,00								
5	876	Mauricio BARBOSA	5th	3rd	3rd	3rd						9,00								
6	909	Rodolfo HOSLBACH	6th	2nd	2nd	3rd						7,00								
7	604	Maikel Adrian MONROY	7th	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
8	253	Marlon BALBON		4th	4th	4th						12,00								
9	172	Fábio Alexandre DA ROSA		5th	4th	5th						14,00								
RAN	Cas duplic	a Girls 13/16 (4 Competidore:	Puntos																	
1	630	Julia Kappi RIBEIRO	5,00	3rd	1st	1st						5,00								
2	160	Julia GRASEL	6,00	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
3	37	Juliana Marques DA SILVA -	8,00	1st	DNF:4	3rd						8,00								
4	2	Leticia CIECELSKI - ATÉ 12	11,00	4th	3rd	4th						11,00								
RAN	Kas duplic	a Elite Women (7 Competido	∣ ∣ Puntos																	
1	306	Janine SCHWENDLER	5,00	1st	2nd	2nd						5,00								
2	603	Mayra MONROY	7,00	5th	1st	1st						7,00								
3	301	Sinara STOLL	8,00	2nd	3rd	3rd						8,00								
4	313	Nandyala Lopes BARCELOS	11,00	3rd	4th	4th						11,00								
5	312	Brenda VIEIRA	14,00	4th	5th	5th						14,00								
6	731	Monique AZEVEDO	19,00	6th	7th	6th						19,00								
7	802	Tadieli Lerina CORRÊA	20,00	7th	6th	7th						20,00								

																			oints Thr	
							мото	POINTS				мото	RUN				2 11	Run C		To
				1	2	3	4	5 5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	3 HI 1/16	1/32	TT1	т
RANK	as duplic	a Mountain Bike (7 Competid	Puntos		-				<u> </u>	-		TOTAL		1/2			1/10	1/02		
1	789	Luis Felipe COSTA	5,00	ı 2nd	1st	2nd						5,00								
2	831	Juliano Batista Da Silveira R(8,00	1st	6th	1st						8,00								
3	765	Douglas William BETTI	10,00	3rd	2nd	5th						10,00								
4	866	Jean P. DOS SANTOS	11,00	i 4th	4th	3rd						11,00								
5	173	Yuri TENNEPOHL	13,00	i 6th	3rd	4th						13,00								
6	877	Chiquinh ARRUDA	16,00	j 5th	5th	6th						16,00								
7	840	Mariane Dihl CECCONELLO	21,00	7th	7th	7th						21,00								
RANK	as duplic	a Cruiser Men até 34 (6 Com	Puntos																	
1	704	Marcio Luis Borsatto LUTKE	3,00	ı 1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	835	Douglas Maciel MELLO	6,00	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
3	841	Wagner De Souza PORTO	10,00	i 4th	3rd	3rd						10,00								
4	215	Augusto RAKOWSKI	12,00	3rd	5th	4th						12,00								
5	820	Alisson Braga FARIAS	16,00	j 5th	6th	5th						16,00								
6	310	Murilo Ribeiro DA ROSA	20,00	REL+2:8	4th	CR:8						20,00								
RANK	as duplic	a Boys até 6 (7 Competidores	Puntos																	
1	602	Mikael MONROY	3,00	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	168	Germano Carlesso HOLSBA	6,00	ı 2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
3	817	João Eduardo MACHADO	9,00	3rd	3rd	3rd						9,00								
4	805	Felipe LIMA	14,00	l 4th	4th	6th						14,00								
5	164	Leonardo HERNANDES	16,00	7th	5th	4th						16,00								
6	169	Jorge Leonardo SANTOS	16,00	5th	6th	5th						16,00								
7	60	João Davi RAMBO	20,00	i 6th	7th	7th						20,00								

			Copa															F Run (Points Thro	ough Tota
							мото	POINTS				мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN		100
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TD
RANK	as duplic	a Boys 7/8 (6 Competidores)	Puntos																	
1	808	Miguel GOULART	3,00	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	641	Bernardo Centeno SCHMIDT	6,00	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
3	24	Bento De Oliveira BAUM	9,00	3rd	3rd	3rd						9,00								
4	304	Lucas LAUER	12,00	4th	4th	4th						12,00								
5	161	Rafael Henrique DRACHLER	15,00	5th	5th	5th						15,00								
6	171	Gustavo MARQUES	18,00	6th	6th	6th						18,00								
RANK	as duplic	a Boys 11/12 (5 Competidore	Puntos																	
1	642	Pablo Centeno SCHMIDT	3,00	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	855	Bruno Cecconello NADER	6,00	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
3	21	João Vitor Marques DA SILV	9,00	3rd	3rd	3rd						9,00								
4	163	Murilo Rafael DE ALMEIDA	12,00	4th	4th	4th						12,00								
	156	Matheus Da Silva RODRIGU	##	CR:7	DNS	DNS						##								
RANK	as duplic	a Boys 15/16 (5 Competidore	Puntos																	
1	750	Michel Gonsalves DE OLIVE	3,00	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	607	Leonardo Ross Marques DA	6,00	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
3	806	Ercik LIMA	11,00	3rd	5th	3rd						11,00								
4	737	Emanuel Frederico ROST	11,00	4th	3rd	4th						11,00								
5	812	Gustavo LIMA	14,00	5th	4th	DNF:5						14,00								
RANK	-	a Elite Men (8 Competidores)	Puntos																	
1	640	Ariel João DA SILVA	3,00	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	122	Élisson RODRIGUES	10,00	2nd	6th	2nd						10,00								
3	650	Leonardo Henrique DE SOU2	12,00	3rd	2nd	7th						12,00								
	199	Diego Ernandes LOPES	13,00	7th	3rd	3rd						13,00								
			40.00	5th	4th	4th						13,00								
4 5	644	Edson BUHLER	13,00																	
5 4 5 6		Edson BUHLER Leonardo Antônio BORBA	13,00 14,00	4th	5th	5th						14,00								
4 5	644					5th 6th DNS						14,00 19,00 ##								